
COMM SW COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, R
TO E R/W US-41 FOR POB, RUN N AL
E 285.5 FT, S 208.41 FT, W 324.5
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2087 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Ceiling 03 PART.FIN. 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 3 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 10 100

RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6700 04 1,651 75.7680 37.13 61,302 1979 1979 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERV SHOP  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1530

AOF 810 110 891 16,542

BAS 720 100 720 13,367

CAN 133 30 40 743

1,663 1,651 30,651

BAS= W24 S30 E24 AOF=  E8 CAN= S7 E19 N7 W19$ E19 N30 W27
S30$ N30$.

BAS

24

30

24

30 AOF

8 19

30

27

30

CAN7

19

7

19

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 40 18 720.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 5,400

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 18 360.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,080

3 0130 CLFENCE  5 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 10,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 28 30 840.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,260

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 24 480.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 720

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 20 360.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 540

9 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 10 20 200.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 18 25 450.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2017 2017 3 100 675
21,475

1 1100 C STORE 1FLR 0 CI 215.00 305.00 64,578.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.50 2.50 161,445
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2087 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 90
Exterior Wall 28 GLASS THRM 10
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 7 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

8800 04 4,357 118.8620 53.49 233,056 1985 1985 0 0 0 40.00 60.00

2 PREF M B R  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 2960

AOF 960 110 1,056 33,891

BAS 2,000 100 2,000 64,188

CAN 104 30 31 995

FST 1,040 50 520 16,689

FST 1,500 50 750 24,071

5,604 4,357 139,834

FST= W40 S26 AOF= S24 BAS= S37 CAN= W8 S13 E8 N13$ S13 E40
N50 W40$ E40 N24 W40$ E40 N26$ FST= N50 W30 S50 E30$.
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